
64 RALLY COSTA BRAVA

12/03/2016 16:33:27
TC09 - ST HILARI 2 - CCRSS
POS  DORS MED PILOTO/COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL CH ANT CS09A

ST.HILARI-ESPIN
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1 116 A X.DOMINGO - J.VILAGRÀ   PORSCHE 911                 47.2        0     39.3      0.3     -1.0     -1.1     -0.9     -0.9      0.4      0.7     -0.1      0.3      1.5 116

2 110 A K.VILATARSANA - Y.YRLA  RENAULT R5 COPA TURBO       51.9        0     40.1      1.1      1.3      1.3     -0.3      1.3      1.1      1.1      0.8      1.1      1.6 110

3 104 A J.PUJOL - C.FERNANDEZ   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16S         52.1        0     45.1      0.8      0.6     -0.1     -0.4      0.4      0.4      0.3      1.0      0.1      2.2 104

4 117 A J.SAGUER - N.RYCHKOVA   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     92.4        0     70.2      2.3      2.6      0.1      1.9     -1.7     -1.5     -1.0     -3.3     -3.9      1.8 117

5 105 A U.RADERMACHER-A.IRABERRI LANCIA COUPE SPYDER BM     112.3        0     61.9      1.7     -0.1     -1.5      1.4     -4.5     -2.0     -1.4     -2.8    -13.7    -10.0 105

6 119 A A.CASADEVALL - R.PEREZ  BMW 325I                   147.9        0    123.4      2.8     -0.6      2.1      2.2     -6.2      1.4      2.7      0.3     -2.1      2.7 119

7 112 A M.BRACCAIOLI-J.MONTOLIU ALFA ROMEO GTV 2500 V6     399.9        0    317.0      5.8      2.3     -7.6     -5.0     -9.9     -5.1     -1.3     -2.0    -18.9    -17.4 112

8 123 A P.CODINACH - A.FERNANDEZ AUDI QUATTRO               972.8        0    709.7      7.9      7.4     12.6     27.2     22.4     25.5     30.0     36.1     28.1     29.7 123

9 122 A JL.ALVAREZ - G.ORELLANA PORSCHE 911 SC            1173.3        0   1046.9      9.2      4.2    -16.1     -6.5    -12.2    -13.7    -10.4     -6.7    -18.0    -18.7 122

10 111 A R.VIDAL - I.CLARA       RENAULT 5 COPA            1277.3      130    975.9      7.4      2.9    -20.4    -18.8    -28.3    -24.6    -19.1    -11.3    -15.1    -17.1 111

11 125 A A.SASPLUGAS - A.SANCHIS FORD ESCORT RS2000        2619.8     2000   2476.4      5.2     -1.5    -17.6    -14.2    -21.6    -25.0    -21.0    -11.2    -17.6     -8.3 125

12 124 A J.COSTA - JJ.BEIN       SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000    3099.2       90   2646.5     12.8     21.0     15.4     28.0     26.4     32.4     37.7     47.8     41.6     40.9 124

RET 118 A JM.PIBERNAT - J.JUAN    LANCIA DELTA HF INT.16V      6000            118

RET 120 A J.MAS - J.IBARRA        PORSCHE 911S                 6000            120

RET 121 A F.RIGAT - S.GISPERT     FORD FIESTA XR2              2000            121
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64 RALLY COSTA BRAVA

12/03/2016 16:33:27
TC09 - ST HILARI 2 - CCRSS
POS  DORS MED PILOTO/COPILOTO VEHICULO CS09K TC  9 POS 9 DORS
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1 116 A X.DOMINGO - J.VILAGRÀ   PORSCHE 911                  0.7      7.9        2 116

2 110 A K.VILATARSANA - Y.YRLA  RENAULT R5 COPA TURBO        0.8     11.8        3 110

3 104 A J.PUJOL - C.FERNANDEZ   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 16S          0.7      7.0        1 104

4 117 A J.SAGUER - N.RYCHKOVA   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1      2.1     22.2        4 117

5 105 A U.RADERMACHER-A.IRABERRI LANCIA COUPE SPYDER BM     -11.3     50.4        6 105

6 119 A A.CASADEVALL - R.PEREZ  BMW 325I                     1.4     24.5        5 119

7 112 A M.BRACCAIOLI-J.MONTOLIU ALFA ROMEO GTV 2500 V6      -7.6     82.9        7 112

8 123 A P.CODINACH - A.FERNANDEZ AUDI QUATTRO                36.2    263.1       11 123

9 122 A JL.ALVAREZ - G.ORELLANA PORSCHE 911 SC             -10.7    126.4        8 122

10 111 A R.VIDAL - I.CLARA       RENAULT 5 COPA               6.4    171.4       10 111

11 125 A A.SASPLUGAS - A.SANCHIS FORD ESCORT RS2000          -0.2    143.4        9 125

12 124 A J.COSTA - JJ.BEIN       SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 2000      58.7    362.7       12 124

RET 118 A JM.PIBERNAT - J.JUAN    LANCIA DELTA HF INT.16V    118

RET 120 A J.MAS - J.IBARRA        PORSCHE 911S               120

RET 121 A F.RIGAT - S.GISPERT     FORD FIESTA XR2            121
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